
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/ 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

“04516060 

(a) Insert full name of Name of Company 

company 
(a) HAECCEITAS LIMITED 

(b) Insert full name(s) I/We (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff 

and address(es) Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough PE2 6LR 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 13 May 2015 

gnlht 
Signed Date 13 May 2015 

Presenter’s name, For Official use 
address and reference Liquidation Section | Post Room 

(if any) 

< 
a 
oe 

a i 
bs *A47JID80° 

A05 16/05/2015 #223 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

HAECCEITAS LIMITED 04516060 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 
address of registered HAECCEITAS LIMITED 

office of the company of Shipton Bridge Farm 
Widdington 
Saffron Walden 

Essex CB11 3SU 
on the 13 May 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 13 May 2015 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name Justin Jackson 

~ iN 

xt, ™ 
Signed x i 
en SO 

Dated 3 Ms, 201 3 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Intellectual Property 0 6,000 

Available to preferential creditors 0 6,000 

Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,000 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (9,839) 
Banks/Institutions (25,000) 
HM Revenue and Customs (81,367) 
Trade and Expense Creditors G,540) 

(119,746) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (113,746) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (113,846) 

se, AE wm (aol ome V3 Mey, 2018 



000 
00.000°Sz 

Udd 
H
I
M
S
 
UopuoT 

s9eTg 
JopINg 

1d 
yueg 

spAory 

000 
00 

6£8°6 
{fb 

I
T
S
 
vopuoT 

peoy 
xreg 

u
o
W
u
T
A
U
E
Y
 

671 
‘ILA 

100] 7 punoiH 
GqA) 

unsne 
‘uosyour 

ZZI1 
860N 

BUA], 
uody] 

a
p
s
e
a
M
e
N
 

UoJUsq3uo7T 
“Mor, 

N
H
O
I
 

- suroysna 
